
LOT 14 & W1/2 OF LOT 15 BLOCK 9 

750-1165, 778-186, 1265-1123, PR

RATLIFF RICHARD O JR
249 NW GUERDON RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05473-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.080 1.00/

09/01/2015 DF 0.27 2,992 0 0 2,992

STANDARD
2

80,458
250

2,992
83,700

742
82,958

0
82,958
83,700

0

83,700

1284/1276 11/13/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT D RATLIFF

RICHARD O RATLIFF J

1284/1274 11/13/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDALL G RATLIFF

RICHARD O RATLIFF J
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255 NW GUERDON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,054 104.8560 117.44 123,782 1950 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 912

BAS 912 100 912 69,618

FOP 72 30 22 1,680

FSP 200 40 80 6,107

FST 72 55 40 3,054

1,256 1,054 80,458

FST= N6 W12 S6 E12$ BAS= W12FOP= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12 S38 FSP=
S10 E20 N10 W20$ E24 N38$.

FST 6

12

6

12

BAS

1212

38

24

38

FOP 6

12

6

12

FSP10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

250

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 11,966.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 2,992


